Design and specifi cations are each subject to change without notice.  Ask factory for the current technical specifi cations before purchase and/or use.
Should a safety concern arise regarding this product, please be sure to contact us immediately.
Choke Coils
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11
Product Code Design No.InductanceStructureOuter size
Choke Coil (Magnetic shielded type ) SeriesPELL
Height
T 4.5 max.

■ Standard Parts
■ Embossed Carrier Tape Dimensions in mm (not to scale)
✽1 Saturation Rated Current: This DC current which causes a 30% inductance reduction from its nominal value.
✽2 Temperature Rise Current : This indicates the value of current when temperature rise dt/t= 40 °C (at 20 °C).
Part Number
Inductance (100 kHz) RDC (at 20 °C) Saturation
Rated Current
✽1
(mA max.)
 Temperature
Rise Current
✽2
(mA max.)
Marking
(μH) Tol. (mΩ) Tol.
ELLCTP1R2NB 1.2
±30 %
4.6
±30 %
11000 7000 1R2
ELLCTP2R0NB 2.0 5.6 9000 6500 2R0
ELLCTP3R3NB 3.3 7.0 7000 5800 3R3
ELLCTP4R3NB 4.3 8.5 6000 5000 4R3
ELLCTP5R6NB 5.6 10.0
±20 %
5500 4500 5R6
ELLCTP6R8NB 6.8 12.5 5000 4000 6R8
ELLCTP9R1NB 9.1 15.0 4400 3800 9R1
ELLCTP150MB 15.0
±20 %
27.0 3100 3100 150
ELLCTP220MB 22.0 34.0 2600 2600 220
ELLCTP330MB 33.0 52.0 2200 2100 330
ELLCTP470MB 47.0 72.0 1900 1800 470
ELLCTP680MB 68.0 97.0 1500 1500 680
ELLCTP101MB 100.0 150.0 1200 1200 101
ELLCTP151MB 150.0 220.0 1050 1000 151
ELLCTP221MB 220.0 310.0 900 850 221
ELLCTP331MB 330.0 500.0 750 700 331
ELLCTP471MB 470.0 670.0 600 550 471
ELLCTP681MB 680.0 1070.0 550 450 681
ELLCTP102MB 1000.0 1470.0 400 400 102
Sep. 201200
76
X-ON Electronics
Largest Supplier of Electrical and Electronic Components